M06000004774

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



800078977318

08/29/06--01020--022 **60.00

08/29/06--01020--023 **130.00

O6 AUG 29 PN 1:58
SECRETABY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

A TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF EDGE

RECEIVED
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
OF CORPORATIONS

CORPORATE When you need ACCESS to the world" ACCESS,
INC. 236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666
PICK UP: 8/29/06-ACIDE PHOTOCOPY WALK IN PHOTOCOPY PHOTOCOPY
FILING SCUS FILING LC PS PS FILING LC PS LLC
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

PHONE NO. : 714 572 8669

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

•	
N COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORI LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSII	DA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORE
B3 FLJC, LLC	5,7
	gn Limited Liability Company)
DELAWARE	3, 20-5378790
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limit company is organized)	
August 14, 2006	_{5.} perpetual
(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
(Date first transacted by (See sections 608,501 &	usiness in Plorida, if prior to registration.) 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)
1920 Main Street Suite 770	·
Irvine, CA 92614	
(Str	rect Address of Principal Office)
If limited liability company is a manager	r-managed company, check here 🗸
The name and usual business addresses	of the managing members or managers are as follows:
Chi Chen Wang	
1920 Main Street Suite 770	
1320 Main Officer Calle 110	
Irvine, CA 92614	
Invine, CA 92614 D. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no ne jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator	(A photocopy is not acceptable. If the vertificate is in a foreign language, a must be submitted.)
Irvine, CA 92614 D. Attached is an original certificate of existence, none jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized instation of the certificate under oath of the translator	(A photocopy is not acceptable. If the vertificate is in a foreign language, a
Invine, CA 92614 D. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no ne jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator	(A photocopy is not acceptable. If the vertificate is in a foreign language, a must be submitted.)
Irvine, CA 92614 0. Attached is an original certificate of existence, none jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator. 1. Nature of business or purposes to be considered to be considered with section an affirmation under the population.	(A photocopy is not acceptable. If the vertificate is in a foreign language, a must be submitted.)
Irvine, CA 92614 D. Attached is an original certificate of existence, none in purisdiction under the law of which it is organized anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator. 1. Nature of business or purposes to be considered to be considered to be a signature of a grient of the certificate under oath of the translator. Signature of a grient of the certificate under oath of the translator of a grient of the certificate under oath of the translator. Chi Chen Wang	er or an authorized representative of a member. 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of	of the Limited Liability Company	ny is:		
B3 FLJC	, LLC			
2. The name a	and the Florida street address of	the registered	agent and office are:	
	PARACORP INCORP	ORATED		
		(Name)		
	236 East 6th Avenu	е		
	Florida Street Addre	ss (P.O. Box NO	T ACCEPTABLE)	
	Tallahassee,	FL	32303	
		City/State/Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Assistant Secretary

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

PAGE 1

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "B3 FLJC, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2006.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "B3 FLJC, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2006.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4995937

DATE: 08-24-06